FOOT & ANKLE
SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2
REDEFINING EVERY STEP
We’re redefining the way you choose a partner. With

9P E C A®
Sterile Percutaneous Burrs
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CRE12008 SHANNON CORTA Ø2 LG 8
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CRE12012 SHANNON RECTA Ø2 LG 12
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CRE12212 SHANNON HELICAL Ø2 LG 12
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CRE12222 SHANNON LONGA Ø2.2 LG 22
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CRE13020 SHANNON LARGA Ø3 LG 20
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CRE13030 SHANNON X-LARGA Ø3 LG 30
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CRE23113 WEDGE Ø3.1 LG 13
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CRE24113 WEDGE Ø4.1 LG 13